SSC

Eindhoven

Tosti

(Grilled Sandwich)

)

Tosti Vega
Viam Tosti

Vlam Tosti Vega
Sausage Roll

Mini Pizza
Margheritha

Sauce

(Mayonnaise, Ketchup,

Curry, Mustard)

€ 1,80
€ 1,80
€ 1,80
€ 1,80
€ 1,80

€ 3,20

€ 0,30

Pop-Up
Cafe Menu

FOOD

Apple
Banana

Quark with
Mixed Nuts

Pringles
Mixed Nuts
Appelflap

e ——

Student Sports Centre Eindhoven

€ 0,70
€ 0,70

€ 2,50
€2,-
€2,-
€ 1,50




